MONROE PUBLIC LIBRARY
Policing, Justice,
and Prisons

Title

The New Jim Crow
Michelle Alexander
Citizen Outlaw
Charles Barber

A Knock at Midnight
Brittany K. Barnett
American Prison
Shane Bauer

Doing Justice

Preet Bharara

Location

364.973 ALE

359.1 BAR

340.092 BAR

365.973 BAU

347.73 BHA

Accused!:The Trials of the Scottsboro Boys

Larry Dane Brimner

The Line Becomes a River

Francisco Cantu

The Central Park Five

Supreme Inequality
Adam Cohen
Decarcerating America
Ernest M. Drucker
Locking Up Our Own
James Forman

Guilty Until Proven Guilty

The Second Chance Club
Jason Matthew Hardy
A Colony in a Nation
Chris Hayes

The Sun Does Shine
Anthony Ray Hinton

YA 345 BRI

363.285 CAN

DVD 364.15 CEN

347.7326 COH

364.6 DRU

364.6 FOR

DVD 364.9 GUI

364.62 HAR

364.973 HAY

364.66092 HIN
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Title

The Black and the Blue
Matthew Horace

A False Report

Miller & Armstrong
Race Against Time

Jerry Mitchell

Waiting for an Echo
Christine Montross
Five Days

Moore & Green

Prison by Any Other Name
Schenwar & Law

Big Black: Stand at Attica
Smith & Reinmuth

Just Mercy

Bryan Stevenson

Good Kids Bad City

Kyle Swenson

The Thin Blue Line

Deep Delta Justice
Matthew Van Meter
Solitary

Albert Woodfox

Location

363.2092 HOR

364.1532 MIL

364.1523 MIT

365.6 MON

363.32 MOO

364.6 SCH

GN SMI

353.48 STE

345.77 SWE

BLU 364.152 THI

323.4VAN

365.6 WOO
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